
 
1 2   Team Scores  

T1  1   Florida Gulf Coast U 286  283       569  -7 
T1  2   Jacksonville  286  293       579  +3 
T3  3   Jacksonville State  290  290       580  +4 
T3  4   High Point  290  296       586  +10 
5  5   Lipscomb  293  298       591  +15 

T6  6   Old Dominion  298  298       596  +20 
T9  7   VCU 300  299       599  +23 
T6  8   Florida A&M  298  302       600  +24 
T9  9   Stetson  300  301       601  +25 
T6  10   Troy  298  305       603  +27 
T9  11   Florida Gulf Coast U 300  309       609  +33 
12  12   Bellarmine  318  306       624  +48 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T5 1   Brandon Einstein  High Point  71  68       139  -5   
T29 2   Jesus Montenegro  Jacksonville State  74  67       141  -3   
T23 T3   Michael Sakane  Jacksonville  73  69       142  -2   
T5 T3   Josef Hacker  Jacksonville  71  71       142  -2   
T5 5   Van Holmgren  Florida Gulf Coast U  71  72       143  -1   
T58 T6   Jon Hopkins  Florida Gulf Coast U  79  65       144  E   
T15 T6   Frankie Capan III  Florida Gulf Coast U  72  72       144  E   
T1 T6   Linus Samuelsson  Lipscomb  70  74       144  E   
T5 T9   Austin Cherichella  Florida Gulf Coast U  71  74       145  +1   
T38 T9   Truman Keppy  Stetson  75  70       145  +1   
T5 T9   Mikkel Antonsen  VCU  71  74       145  +1   
T23 T12   Brent Hamm  Troy  73  73       146  +2   
T29 T12   Maximo Portais  Jacksonville State  74  72       146  +2   
T1 T14   Alexandre Vandermoten  Jacksonville  70  77       147  +3   
T5 T14   Jackson Singletary  Jacksonville State  71  76       147  +3   
T29 T14   Ford Goldasich  Lipscomb  74  73       147  +3   
T1 T14   Joe Retford  VCU  70  77       147  +3   
T38 T14   Peter Gasperini  VCU  75  72       147  +3   
T29 T19   Rasmus Konradsson  Old Dominion  74  74       148  +4   
T42 T19   Jack Morris  Lipscomb  76  72       148  +4   
T15 T19   Brady Madsen  Florida Gulf Coast U  72  76       148  +4   
T15 T19   Eduardo Carrete  Jacksonville  72  76       148  +4   
T15 T19   Gustav Fransson  Old Dominion  72  76       148  +4   
T5 T24   Mulbe Dillard  Florida A&M  71  78       149  +5   
T5 T24   Alec Weary *  High Point  71  78       149  +5   
T5 T24   Mahindra Lutchman  Florida A&M  71  78       149  +5   
T42 T24   Cameron Riley  Florida A&M  76  73       149  +5   
T42 T24   Nick Montes  Stetson  76  73       149  +5   
T15 T24   Christian Castillo  High Point  72  77       149  +5   
T29 T24   Reagan Harrell  Troy  74  75       149  +5   
T23 T31   Adam Hooker  High Point  73  77       150  +6   
T42 T31   Gregor Meyer  High Point  76  74       150  +6   
T42 T31   Thomas Salanito  Florida Gulf Coast U  76  74       150  +6   
T29 T31   Christopher Williard  Stetson  74  76       150  +6   
T1 T35   Shawn DeWeese  Bellarmine  70  81       151  +7   
T23 T35   Adam Alvarez *  Florida Southern  73  78       151  +7   
T15 T35   Christopher Ayers *  Old Dominion  72  79       151  +7   
T23 T38   Austin Aliff  Lipscomb  73  79       152  +8   
T5 T38   Quim Vidal Mora  Jacksonville State  71  81       152  +8   
T51 T38   Patricio Freundt-Thurne  Jacksonville State  77  75       152  +8   
T23 T38   Henry Tschopp  Florida Gulf Coast U  73  79       152  +8   
T54 T38   Filip Wetterqvist  Old Dominion  78  74       152  +8   
T62 T43   Ethan Mangum  Florida A&M  80  73       153  +9   
T38 T43   J.T. Barker  Florida Gulf Coast U  75  78       153  +9   

T58 T43   Carter Morgan  Old Dominion  79  74       153  +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T29 T43   Will McFadden  Troy  74  79       153  +9   
T51 T47   Johnny Tucker *  Florida Southern  77  77       154  +10   
T42 T47   Max Basler *  Jacksonville State  76  78       154  +10   
T15 T47   George Burch *  Troy  72  82       154  +10   
T42 T47   Michael O'Brien  Florida Gulf Coast U  76  78       154  +10   
T51 T51   Nicklas Borrmann  Troy  77  78       155  +11   
T15 T51   Ballard Harris *  Bellarmine  72  83       155  +11   
T29 T53   Jakob Henriksson  Old Dominion  74  82       156  +12   
T58 T53   Chase Bigham *  Florida Gulf Coast U  79  77       156  +12   
T42 T55   Cam Berackman *  VCU  76  81       157  +13   
T38 T55   Mason Quagliata  Stetson  75  82       157  +13   
T62 57   Jensen Klondike  Bellarmine  80  78       158  +14   
T42 T58   Tyler Carlson  Florida Gulf Coast U  76  83       159  +15   
T54 T58   Joseph Sullivan  Jacksonville  78  81       159  +15   
T54 T60   Ryan Morrison  Troy  78  82       160  +16   
T62 T60   Brandon Valvano *  Jacksonville  80  80       160  +16   
T68 T60   Kristian Tannum Donaldson  VCU  84  76       160  +16   
T68 T60   Seth Phulpagar  Bellarmine  84  76       160  +16   
T54 T64   Sam Rogers *  Florida Southern  78  83       161  +17   
T58 T64   A.Jacks Green  Lipscomb  79  82       161  +17   
75 T66   Brooks Korfhage  Bellarmine  88  74       162  +18   

T68 T66   Billy Cason  Bellarmine  84  78       162  +18   
T66 T68   Alejandro Toro Cupril *  Florida A&M  83  80       163  +19   
65 T68   Benjamin Resnick  Stetson  81  82       163  +19   

T71 T70   Ryan Peters *  Stetson  85  79       164  +20   
T66 T70   Patrick Jean-Pierre  Florida A&M  83  81       164  +20   
T29 T72   Drew Weary  High Point  74  91       165  +21   
T71 T72   Sachin Kumar  VCU  85  80       165  +21   
T73 74   Mason Nam *  Lipscomb  87  86       173  +29   
T73 75   Mark Iwinski Jr. *  Florida Gulf Coast U  87  93       180  +36   
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Teams with Players - Round 2

1 Florida Gulf Coast U -7 286 283 569

5 Van Holmgren -1 71 72 143
T6 Jon Hopkins E 79 65 144
T6 Frankie Capan III E 72 72 144
T9 Austin Cherichella +1 71 74 145

T19 Brady Madsen +4 72 76 148

2 Jacksonville +3 286 293 579

T3 Michael Sakane -2 73 69 142
T3 Josef Hacker -2 71 71 142

T14 Alexandre Vandermoten +3 70 77 147
T19 Eduardo Carrete +4 72 76 148
T58 Joseph Sullivan +15 78 81 159

3 Jacksonville State +4 290 290 580

2 Jesus Montenegro -3 74 67 141
T12 Maximo Portais +2 74 72 146
T14 Jackson Singletary +3 71 76 147
T38 Quim Vidal Mora +8 71 81 152
T38 Patricio Freundt-Thurne +8 77 75 152

4 High Point +10 290 296 586

1 Brandon Einstein -5 71 68 139
T24 Christian Castillo +5 72 77 149
T31 Adam Hooker +6 73 77 150
T31 Gregor Meyer +6 76 74 150
T72 Drew Weary +21 74 91 165

5 Lipscomb +15 293 298 591

T6 Linus Samuelsson E 70 74 144
T14 Ford Goldasich +3 74 73 147
T19 Jack Morris +4 76 72 148
T38 Austin Aliff +8 73 79 152
T64 A.Jacks Green +17 79 82 161

6 Old Dominion +20 298 298 596

T19 Rasmus Konradsson +4 74 74 148
T19 Gustav Fransson +4 72 76 148
T38 Filip Wetterqvist +8 78 74 152
T43 Carter Morgan +9 79 74 153
T53 Jakob Henriksson +12 74 82 156

7 VCU +23 300 299 599

T9 Mikkel Antonsen +1 71 74 145
T14 Joe Retford +3 70 77 147
T14 Peter Gasperini +3 75 72 147
T60 Kristian Tannum Donaldson +16 84 76 160
T72 Sachin Kumar +21 85 80 165

8 Florida A&M +24 298 302 600

T24 Mulbe Dillard +5 71 78 149
T24 Mahindra Lutchman +5 71 78 149
T24 Cameron Riley +5 76 73 149
T43 Ethan Mangum +9 80 73 153
T70 Patrick Jean-Pierre +20 83 81 164

9 Stetson +25 300 301 601

T9 Truman Keppy +1 75 70 145
T24 Nick Montes +5 76 73 149
T31 Christopher Williard +6 74 76 150
T55 Mason Quagliata +13 75 82 157
T68 Benjamin Resnick +19 81 82 163

10 Troy +27 298 305 603

T12 Brent Hamm +2 73 73 146
T24 Reagan Harrell +5 74 75 149
T43 Will McFadden +9 74 79 153
T51 Nicklas Borrmann +11 77 78 155
T60 Ryan Morrison +16 78 82 160

11 Florida Gulf Coast U +33 300 309 609

T31 Thomas Salanito +6 76 74 150
T38 Henry Tschopp +8 73 79 152
T43 J.T. Barker +9 75 78 153
T47 Michael O'Brien +10 76 78 154
T58 Tyler Carlson +15 76 83 159

12 Bellarmine +48 318 306 624

T35 Shawn DeWeese +7 70 81 151
57 Jensen Klondike +14 80 78 158

T60 Seth Phulpagar +16 84 76 160
T66 Billy Cason +18 84 78 162
T66 Brooks Korfhage +18 88 74 162
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T24 Alec Weary (High Point ) 71 78 149

T35 Christopher Ayers (Old Dominion ) 72 79 151

T35 Adam Alvarez (Florida Southern) 73 78 151

T47 Johnny Tucker (Florida Southern) 77 77 154

T47 Max Basler (Jacksonville State ) 76 78 154

T47 George Burch (Troy ) 72 82 154

T51 Ballard Harris (Bellarmine ) 72 83 155

T53 Chase Bigham (Florida Gulf Coast U) 79 77 156

T55 Cam Berackman (VCU) 76 81 157

T60 Brandon Valvano (Jacksonville ) 80 80 160

T64 Sam Rogers (Florida Southern) 78 83 161

T68 Alejandro Toro Cupril (Florida A&M ) 83 80 163

T70 Ryan Peters (Stetson ) 85 79 164

74 Mason Nam (Lipscomb ) 87 86 173

75 Mark Iwinski Jr. (Florida Gulf Coast U) 87 93 180
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finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Florida Gulf Coast U 286 283 569 -7
2  Jacksonville  286 293 579 +3
3  Jacksonville State  290 290 580 +4
4  High Point  290 296 586 +10
5  Lipscomb  293 298 591 +15
6  Old Dominion  298 298 596 +20
7  VCU 300 299 599 +23
8  Florida A&M  298 302 600 +24
9  Stetson  300 301 601 +25
10  Troy  298 305 603 +27
11  Florida Gulf Coast U 300 309 609 +33
12  Bellarmine  318 306 624 +48

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Brandon Einstein  High Point  71  68  139  -5 
2    Jesus Montenegro  Jacksonville State  74  67  141  -3 
T3    Josef Hacker  Jacksonville  71  71  142  -2 
T3    Michael Sakane  Jacksonville  73  69  142  -2 
5    Van Holmgren  Florida Gulf Coast U 71  72  143  -1 
T6    Frankie Capan III  Florida Gulf Coast U 72  72  144  E 
T6    Jon Hopkins  Florida Gulf Coast U 79  65  144  E 
T6    Linus Samuelsson  Lipscomb  70  74  144  E 
T9    Mikkel Antonsen  VCU 71  74  145  +1 
T9    Austin Cherichella  Florida Gulf Coast U 71  74  145  +1 
T9    Truman Keppy  Stetson  75  70  145  +1 
T12    Brent Hamm  Troy  73  73  146  +2 
T12    Maximo Portais  Jacksonville State  74  72  146  +2 
T14    Peter Gasperini  VCU 75  72  147  +3 
T14    Ford Goldasich  Lipscomb  74  73  147  +3 
T14    Joe Retford  VCU 70  77  147  +3 
T14    Jackson Singletary  Jacksonville State  71  76  147  +3 
T14    Alexandre Vandermoten  Jacksonville  70  77  147  +3 
T19    Eduardo Carrete  Jacksonville  72  76  148  +4 
T19    Gustav Fransson  Old Dominion  72  76  148  +4 
T19    Rasmus Konradsson  Old Dominion  74  74  148  +4 
T19    Brady Madsen  Florida Gulf Coast U 72  76  148  +4 
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Par 3 Scoring
B. Cason Bellarmine 2.63 -3 
A. Vandermoten JU 2.63 -3 
V. Holmgren FGCU 2.75 -2 
E. Mangum Fla A&M 2.75 -2 
J. Barker FGCU 2.75 -2 
C. Castillo High Point 2.75 -2 
J. Montenegro 2.75 -2 
A. Aliff Lipscomb 2.75 -2 
B. Einstein High Point 2.75 -2 
A. Alvarez Fla. South 2.88 -1 
A. Weary High Point 2.88 -1 
C. Riley Fla A&M 2.88 -1 
S. Rogers Fla. South 2.88 -1 
J. Morris Lipscomb 2.88 -1 
M. Antonsen VCU 2.88 -1 
F. Capan III FGCU 2.88 -1 
J. Hacker JU 2.88 -1 
B. Harris Bellarmine 2.88 -1 
T. Keppy Stetson 3.00 E 
G. Burch Troy 3.00 E 
J. Hopkins FGCU 3.00 E 
F. Goldasich Lipscomb 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
M. Sakane JU 3.95 -1 
L. Samuelsson Lipscomb 4.00 E 
B. Einstein High Point 4.00 E 
V. Holmgren FGCU 4.00 E 
J. Hopkins FGCU 4.00 E 
J. Hacker JU 4.00 E 
M. Antonsen VCU 4.10 +2 
R. Harrell Troy 4.10 +2 
F. Capan III FGCU 4.10 +2 
A. Cherichella FGCU 4.10 +2 
B. Hamm Troy 4.10 +2 
W. McFadden Troy 4.10 +2 
S. DeWeese Bellarmine 4.10 +2 
J. Montenegro 4.10 +2 
B. Madsen FGCU 4.15 +3 
A. Hooker High Point 4.15 +3 
J. Singletary 4.20 +4 
R. Konradsson Old Domin. 4.20 +4 
F. Goldasich Lipscomb 4.20 +4 
T. Keppy Stetson 4.20 +4 
J. Retford VCU 4.20 +4 
M. Lutchman Fla A&M 4.20 +4 

Par 5 Scoring
C. Castillo High Point 4.50 -4 
N. Montes Stetson 4.50 -4 
T. Keppy Stetson 4.63 -3 
G. Meyer High Point 4.63 -3 
M. Sakane JU 4.63 -3 
M. Portais 4.63 -3 
J. Montenegro 4.63 -3 
B. Einstein High Point 4.63 -3 
S. Phulpagar Bellarmine 4.75 -2 
E. Carrete JU 4.75 -2 
F. Wetterqvist Old Domin. 4.75 -2 
A. Hooker High Point 4.75 -2 
A. Cherichella FGCU 4.75 -2 
T. Salanito FGCU 4.75 -2 
H. Tschopp FGCU 4.75 -2 
P. Gasperini VCU 4.75 -2 
J. Retford VCU 4.75 -2 
F. Capan III FGCU 4.88 -1 
J. Hacker JU 4.88 -1 
R. Konradsson Old Domin. 4.88 -1 
C. Bigham FGCU 4.88 -1 
J. Klondike Bellarmine 4.88 -1 

Eagles 
N. Montes Stetson 2
A. Cherichella FGCU 1
V. Holmgren FGCU 1
J. Hopkins FGCU 1
H. Tschopp FGCU 1
M. Sakane JU 1
C. Bigham FGCU 1
N. Borrmann Troy 1

Birdies 
J. Montenegro 11
B. Einstein High Point 9
G. Meyer High Point 9
C. Castillo High Point 9
T. Keppy Stetson 8
J. Hopkins FGCU 8
J. Morris Lipscomb 8
M. Portais 8
M. Sakane JU 8
Q. Vidal Mora 7
S. DeWeese Bellarmine 7
B. Cason Bellarmine 7
M. Dillard Fla A&M 7
P. Gasperini VCU 7
J. Hacker JU 7
J. Retford VCU 7
V. Holmgren FGCU 7
G. Burch Troy 7
A. Vandermoten JU 7
N. Borrmann Troy 6
M. Quagliata Stetson 6
A. Hooker High Point 6

Pars 
A. Alvarez Fla. South 29
L. Samuelsson Lipscomb 27
F. Goldasich Lipscomb 27
M. Antonsen VCU 27
F. Capan III FGCU 26
M. Lutchman Fla A&M 26
C. Berackman VCU 25
C. Williard Stetson 25
A. Toro Cupril Fla A&M 24
W. McFadden Troy 24
C. Riley Fla A&M 24
E. Carrete JU 24
G. Fransson Old Domin. 24
A. Cherichella FGCU 24
R. Harrell Troy 24
J. Hacker JU 24
J. Singletary 24
R. Konradsson Old Domin. 23
T. Salanito FGCU 23
B. Einstein High Point 23
C. Ayers Old Domin. 23
B. Hamm Troy 22

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2021, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Old Corkscrew Intercollegiate
Old Corkscrew Golf Club

Estero, FL 
2021 Old Corkscrew Collegiate 

Dates: Apr 12 - Apr 13 



Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2021 Old Corkscrew Collegiate 75.79 75

2 2021 Old Corkscrew Collegiate 77.01 75

 

Total Average Scores
2021 Old Corkscrew Collegiate 76.40 150

 

Old Corkscrew Golf Club: 2021 Old Corkscrew Collegiate
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 437     5 47 23     

2 3 221     6 53 14 2   

3 5 575     9 46 18 1 1 

4 4 348     18 44 10 2 1 

5 4 450     8 38 21 4 4 

6 4 470     10 47 17   1 

7 3 244     10 47 17 1   

8 5 544     8 37 24 5 1 

9 4 423     7 38 15 13 2 

10 4 494     7 39 21 6 2 

11 5 547     16 42 12 4 1 

12 3 189     7 43 25     

13 4 353     9 42 14 7 3 

14 4 445     7 32 21 13 2 

15 5 619   3 26 29 11 3 3 

16 4 396     10 39 16 8 2 

17 3 176     10 53 11 1   

18 4 462     3 34 27 8 3 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 462 +0.67 

14 4 445 +0.63 

9 4 423 +0.53 

5 4 450 +0.47 

10 4 494 +0.43 

8 5 544 +0.39 

13 4 353 +0.39 

16 4 396 +0.37 

12 3 189 +0.24 

1 4 437 +0.24 

3 5 575 +0.19 

2 3 221 +0.16 

6 4 470 +0.13 

7 3 244 +0.12 

11 5 547 +0.09 

17 3 176 +0.04 

4 4 348 +0.01 

15 5 619 -0.08 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21666&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21666&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21666&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21666&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21666&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21666&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21666&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21666&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21666&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21666&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21666&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21666&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21666&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21666&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21666&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21666&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21666&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21666&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21666&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 4 450 +0.63 

9 4 423 +0.56 

18 4 462 +0.52 

14 4 445 +0.44 

10 4 494 +0.37 

16 4 396 +0.31 

12 3 189 +0.28 

7 3 244 +0.27 

6 4 470 +0.25 

1 4 437 +0.20 

2 3 221 +0.12 

3 5 575 +0.12 

13 4 353 +0.08 

15 5 619 -0.01 

8 5 544 -0.01 

17 3 176 -0.08 

4 4 348 -0.11 

11 5 547 -0.15 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 462 +0.67 

14 4 445 +0.63 

9 4 423 +0.53 

5 4 450 +0.47 

10 4 494 +0.43 

8 5 544 +0.39 

13 4 353 +0.39 

16 4 396 +0.37 

12 3 189 +0.24 

1 4 437 +0.24 

3 5 575 +0.19 

2 3 221 +0.16 

6 4 470 +0.13 

7 3 244 +0.12 

11 5 547 +0.09 

17 3 176 +0.04 

4 4 348 +0.01 

15 5 619 -0.08 
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Old Corkscrew Intercollegiate
Old Corkscrew Golf Club

Estero, FL 
2021 Old Corkscrew Collegiate 

Dates: Apr 12 - Apr 13 



All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 437     11 96 42 1   

2 3 221     20 91 37 2   

3 5 575     19 95 31 4 1 

4 4 348   2 39 85 15 8 1 

5 4 450     12 74 46 11 7 

6 4 470     20 88 36 5 1 

7 3 244     13 99 34 4   

8 5 544   2 25 79 33 9 2 

9 4 423     14 77 29 24 6 

10 4 494     15 77 45 9 4 

11 5 547   1 39 80 24 5 1 

12 3 189     12 92 42 3 1 

13 4 353     24 84 30 8 4 

14 4 445     12 77 35 22 4 

15 5 619   4 49 60 28 5 4 

16 4 396     19 79 36 14 2 

17 3 176     27 102 19 1 1 

18 4 462     10 69 49 17 5 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21666&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21666&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21666&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21666&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21666&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21666&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21666&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21666&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21666&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21666&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21666&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21666&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21666&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21666&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21666&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21666&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21666&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21666&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21666&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21666&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21666&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=21666&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

